ASD LIGHTING CORP
LED STRIPLIGHT FIXTURE
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
BlackWhiteFinish:
▶	DESIGN - LED STRIPLIGHT FIXTURE  has a narrow, low-
profile design. Durable commercial grade housing resistant to rust

For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
LSF8
ASD-LSF8-2A25WH 24" x 2-11/16" x 3-1/8" 1.8 lbs (0.8 kg) 9 25.2" x 10" x 11.5" 20.1 lbs 810128119276 10810128119273
ASD-LSF8-4A40WH 47-1/4" x 2-11/16" x 3-1/8"
2.9 lbs (1.3 kg)
9 49" x 10" x 11.4" 33.2 lbs 810128118583 10810128118580
ASD-LSF8-4A40BK 47-1/4" x 2-11/16" x 3-1/8" 9 49" x 10" x 11.4" 33.2 lbs 810128118620 10810128118627
ASD-LSF8-8A80WH 94-1/2" x 2-11/16" x 3-1/8"
5.5 lbs (2.5 kg)
6 96.3" x 10" x 7.9" 41.9 lbs 810128118606 20810128118600
ASD-LSF8-8A80BK 94-1/2" x 2-11/16" x 3-1/8" 6 96.3" x 10" x 7.9" 41.9 lbs 810128118644 20810128118648
LSF8 WITH Q-BASE
ASD-LSF8-2A25WH-QB 24" x 2-11/16" x 3-1/4" 1.8 lbs (0.8 kg) 9 25.2" x 10" x 11.5" 19.8 lbs 810128119245 10810128119242
ASD-LSF8-4A40WH-QB 47-1/4" x 2-11/16" x 3-1/4" 2.9 lbs (1.3 kg) 9 49" x 10" x 11.4" 33.1 lbs 810128119252 10810128119259
ASD-LSF8-8A80WH-QB 94-1/2" x 2-11/16" x 3-1/4" 5.3 lbs (2.4 kg) 6 96.3" x 10" x 11.4" 41.9 lbs 810128119269 10810128119266
LSF8 HIGH VOLTAGE
ASD-LSF8HV-4A40WH 47-1/4" x 2-11/16" x 3-3/16" 3.9 lbs (1.8 kg) 9 48.4" x 10" x 11.5" 42.1 lbs 81012811945 10810128119457
ASD-LSF8HV-8A80WH 94-1/2" x 2-11/16" x 3-3/16" 6.3 lbs (2.9 kg) 6 95.7" x 10" x 7.9" 46.9 lbs 81012811946 10810128119464
LSF8 WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-LSF8-2A25WH-8EM 24" x 2-11/16" x 3-1/8" 2.4 lbs (1.1 kg) 9 25.2" x 10" x 11.5" 25.3 lbs 810128119283 10810128119280
ASD-LSF8-4A40WH-10EM 47-1/4" x 2-11/16" x 3-1/8"
3.5 lbs (1.6 kg)
9 49" x 10" x 11.4" 38.4 lbs 810128118590 10810128118597
ASD-LSF8-4A40BK-10EM 47-1/4" x 2-11/16" x 3-1/8" 9 49" x 10" x 11.4" 38.4 lbs 810128118637 10810128118634
ASD-LSF8-8A80WH-15EM 94-1/2" x 2-11/16" x 3-1/8"
6 lbs (2.7 kg)
6 96.3" x 10" x 7.9" 45.5 lbs 810128118613 20810128118617
ASD-LSF8-8A80BK-15EM 94-1/2" x 2-11/16" x 3-1/8" 6 96.3" x 10" x 7.9" 45.5 lbs 810128118651 20810128118655
LSF8 WITH Q-BASE AND BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-LSF8-2A25WH-QB-8EM 24" x 2-11/16" x 3-1/4" 2.6 lbs (1.2 kg) 9 25.2" x 10" x 11.5" 26.9 lbs 810128119290 10810128119297
ASD-LSF8-4A40WH-QB-10EM 47-1/4" x 2-11/16" x 3-1/4" 3.9 lbs (1.8 kg) 9 49" x 10" x 11.4" 42 lbs 810128119306 10810128119303
ASD-LSF8-8A80WH-QB-15EM 94-1/2" x 2-11/16" x 3-1/4" 6.5 lbs (3 kg) 6 96.3" x 10" x 11.4" 48.2 lbs 810128119313 10810128119310
Model Product dimensions Pcs. in
middle box Middle box size Middle box
weight
Pcs. per
carton Carton size Carton
weight UPC GTIN 14
in middle box GTIN 14 in carton
ASD-09MW-WH 2-1/8" x 2-1/8" x 1-5/16" 10 10.2" x 2.8" x 1.6" 0.4 lbs 200 11.8" x 11" x 8.9" 11.4 lbs 810128119238 10810128119235 20810128119232
ASD-06RC 5-11/16" x 1-3/4" x 13/16" 10 6.3" x 2.9" x 11.4" 0.5 lbs 60 15.8" x 11.8" x 9.3" 24.7 lbs 810128114370 30810128114371 40810128114378
ASD-CB-LSF8-WH 2-3/16" x 2-3/16" x 1/16" - - - 100 7.5" x 5.1" x 5.5" 4.6 lbs 810128119689 - 10810128119686
ASD-CB-LSF8-BK 2-3/16" x 2-3/16" x 1/16" - - - 100 7.5" x 5.1" x 5.5" 4.6 lbs 810128119696 - 10810128119693
ACCESSORIES: